
Meat Lasagna
Chicken Parmesan with Penne
Eggplant Parmesan with Penne
Chicken Francaise
Veal Parmesan with Penne
Jumbo Cheese Ravioli
Spaghetti and Meatballs
Fra Diavolo
Chicken Marsala (pasta or potatoes)
Veal Marsala (pasta or potatoes)
Chicken Picatta with Pasta
Veal Picatta with Pasta
Penne alla Vodka
Penne alla Rabe
Shrimp Scampi with Spaghetti
Capesante Bianco
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All entreés are served with a side salad.
Entreés

MENU
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Salads
Caprese

Beet

Casa

Caesar 

Grilled Eggplant Tower

13

13

13

13

14

Add chicken (+8), shrimp (+10) or salmon (+12)
Buffalo Chicken Meatballs

Arancini

Crab Cakes

Eggplant Ribbons

Fried Calamari

Italian Eggrolls

15

15

15

15

15

15

Apps

layered with fresh mozzarella, 
basil, topped with a balsamic glaze

15 each

Grilled Shrimp
Grilled cilantro lime shrimp, fresh sliced
avocado served with a side of citrus aioli

Burrata
Buffalo mozzarella with roasted red
peppers, prosciutto, fresh basil, E.V.O.O.
balsamic glaze and crostini

Seared Scallops
with romesco sauce

Polpette
our homemade meatballs and sauce

Seared Tuna
over mango ginger rice

Artichoke Hearts
pan seared, served with a pesto aioli

Spicy Italian sausage, escarole
& white beans

Perfect for two to share.
Small Plates
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Margherita
fresh crushed pomodoro tomatoes, fresh

mozzarella, basil, pecorino Romano
cheese E.V.O.O Sausage, Spinach & Ricotta

Our house roasted garlic oil spread,
shredded mozzarella, sweet sausage,

spinach, seasoned ricotta cheese

Fig & Prosciutto
Fig spread, shredded mozzarella cheese,

prosciutto, goat cheese, E.V.O.O.,
finished with arugula and a balsamic

glaze

Consumption of raw or under cooked foods of animal origin
such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry or shellfish may

result in an increased risk of food borne illness.  Please notify
your server of any food allergies prior to placing your order.

Flatbread Pizzas


